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70,000 $0.5400 4,930,000 0.1849%
50,000 $0.5300 4,880,000 0.1831%
40,000 $0.5300 4,840,000 0.1816%
300,000 $0.5200 4,540,000 0.1703%
50,000 $0.5400 4,490,000 0.1684%
150,000 $0.5200 4,340,000 0.1628%
29,000 $0.5300 4,311,000 0.1617%
3,000 $0.5300 4,308,000 0.1616%
4,000 $0.5400 4,304,000 0.1614%
304,000 $0.5200 4,000,000 0.1500%
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